Mi
0.0
1.0
2.3
5.5
6.6
6.8
12.6

12.9
13.7
15.3
15.8
16.4
17.8
18.0
18.6
18.7
18.9
19.0
19.9
23.2
23.5
25.3

Mi
0.0
1.0
2.3
5.5
6.6
6.8
12.6

12.9
13.7
15.3
15.8
16.4
17.8
18.0
18.6
18.7
18.9
19.0
19.9
23.2
23.5
25.3

Turn Mi
R-Rt1 0.0
R — Portland 1.0
R — Greely 2.3
R-Rt9 55
L - Rt 115 6.6
R-Rt9 6.8
Edna & Lucy's 12.6
R — EImwood

R — Hodsdon 12.9
L - Merrill 13.7
S — (becomes Hunter) 15.3
L — Murch 15.8
R — Pownal 16.4
L — Durham 17.8
R — Rt 125/136 18.0
R-Rt1 18.6
L — School 18.7
R — Park 18.9
S — South 19.0

S — (becomes S Freepoitp.9
L — Old S Freeport 23.2

L-Rt1 235
R — Hannaford 25.3
Turn Mi
R-Rt1l 0.0
R — Portland 1.0
R — Greely 2.3
R-Rt9 55
L - Rt 115 6.6
R-Rt9 6.8
Edna & Lucy's 12.6
R — EImwood

R — Hodsdon 12.9
L - Merrill 13.7
S — (becomes Hunter) 15.3
L — Murch 15.8
R — Pownal 16.4
L — Durham 17.8
R - Rt 125/136 18.0
R-Rt1 18.6
L — School 18.7
R — Park 18.9
S — South 19.0

S — (becomes S Freepoitp.9
L — Old S Freeport 23.2
L-Rt1 23.5
R — Hannaford 25.3

Turn Mi
R-Rt1 0.0
R — Portland 1.0
R — Greely 2.3
R-Rt9 5.5
L - Rt 115 6.6
R-Rt9 6.8
Edna & Lucy's 12.6
R — EImwood

R — Hodsdon 12.9
L - Merrill 13.7
S — (becomes Hunter) 15.3
L — Murch 15.8
R — Pownal 16.4
L — Durham 17.8
R — Rt 125/136 18.0
R-Rt1 18.6
L — School 18.7
R — Park 18.9
S — South 19.0

S — (becomes S Freepo1p.9
L — Old S Freeport 23.2

L-Rt1l 23.5
R — Hannaford 25.3
Turn Mi
R-Rt1l 0.0
R — Portland 1.0
R — Greely 2.3
R-Rt9 55
L- Rt 115 6.6
R-Rt9 6.8
Edna & Lucy's 12.6
R — EImwood

R — Hodsdon 12.9
L - Merrill 13.7
S — (becomes Hunter) 15.3
L — Murch 15.8
R — Pownal 16.4
L — Durham 17.8
R - Rt 125/136 18.0
R-Rt1 18.6
L — School 18.7
R — Park 18.9
S — South 19.0

S — (becomes S Freepoiip.9
L — Old S Freeport 23.2
L-Rtl 23.5
R — Hannaford 25.3

Turn

R-Rt1

R — Portland

R — Greely
R—-—Rt9

L - Rt 115
R—-—Rt9

Edna & Lucy's

R — EImwood

R — Hodsdon

L - Merrill

S — (becomes Hunter)
L — Murch

R — Pownal

L — Durham

R — Rt 125/136
R-Rt1

L — School

R — Park

S — South

S — (becomes S Freeport)
L — Old S Freeport
L-Rt1l

R — Hannaford

Turn

R-Rt1l

R — Portland

R — Greely
R-Rt9

L - Rt 115
R-Rt9

Edna & Lucy's

R — EImwood

R — Hodsdon

L - Merrill

S — (becomes Hunter)
L — Murch

R — Pownal

L — Durham

R - Rt 125/136
R-Rt1

L — School

R — Park

S — South

S — (becomes S Freeport)
L — Old S Freeport
L-Rt1

R — Hannaford



